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PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME*

DECEMBER 20 FRIDAY

09:00-10:00 AM

10:00-11:30 AM

11:30-12:00 Noon

12.00-01:30 PM

01:30-02:30 PM

02:30-04:00 PM

04:00-04:30 PM

04:30-05:30 PM

REGISTRATION/ INTERACTION
INAUGURAL SESSION
TEA

SCIENTIFIC SESSION |
Round table theme discussion

LUNCH

SCIENTIFIC SESSION I
Paper Presentations

TEA

SCIENTIFIC SESSION I
Panel discussion on future perspective and sumng up

05:30 PM ISWA AGM (members only)
DECEMBER 21 SATURDAY
Field Visit

END OF PROGRAMME

* Minute-to-minute programme for inaugural and valedictory functions aswell as scientific sessions to be given with conference kit.



