19th Indian Science Communication Congress (ISCC-2019)

on

"Doing Science, Managing Science, Communicating Science: Ethics and Values"

Jointly Organized by

Indian Science Writers' Association (ISWA)

Department of Mass Communication and Journalism, Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University, Lucknow

Indian Science Communication Society (ISCOS)

at

Department of Mass Communication and Journalism, Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University, Lucknow

December 20-21, 2019 < www.iswaindia.com/iscc2019>

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME*

DECEMBER 20 FRIDAY

09:00-10:00 AM	REGISTRATION/ INTERACTION
10:00-11:30 AM	INAUGURAL SESSION
11:30-12:00 Noon	TEA
12.00-01:30 PM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION I Round table theme discussion
01:30-02:30 PM	LUNCH
02:30-04:00 PM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION II Paper Presentations
04:00-04:30 PM	TEA
04:30–05:30 PM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION III Panel discussion on future perspective and summing up
05:30 PM	ISWA AGM (members only)

DECEMBER 21 SATURDAY

Field Visit

END OF PROGRAMME

^{*}Minute-to-minute programme for inaugural and valedictory functions as well as scientific sessions to be given with conference kit.